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AOZORA BANK NPV

ISIN:  JP3711200000

Overview

2024/04/18 08:00:00

Price
2,462.50 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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WKN: 8304
3,250.00
€©  0.70%(17.00)
3,000.00
il
JP3711200000 2 750.00 h
8304 I“.
Tokyo Stock Exchange 1 Fhl
JPY 2,500.00
Financial
Stock 2,250.00
1,769 EUR
NIKKEI 225
2,000.00
2,460.00 JPY (3,300) 1,750.00
2,463.00 JPY (1,500)

2,436.00 JPY
2,486.00 JPY
2,436.00 JPY
2,445.50 JPY
2,463.76 JPY
979,700
24,137,457.00
2,323

138,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcdc441878e8b89cb6adffcbd74e34d43b99a666682f9dcc61acf478b7bda3a2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=952e0ac84e120389c&time=1713566663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=308a4ef4079f5ee103e7be04ea7b4a7be73effbab77e7ab7a57ee344ebcbd208&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03409767f8ee37502&time=1713566663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79da87b2b552386cd6861bf5aee4745959c09882ee460b37f88786f9e739f4f1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c9bf29412f0ca0fbd&time=1713566663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9345a9dd2a04f21bc912918b76a2aacd27f496753fe49e999f4256a806628bf9&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fee911869b9e46820&time=1713566663&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ca42ce91c5e34fe279ed8a60a7a47139a3c7d66a0335a871ddcfa7efec2eb29&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05cb11fdb113d49c2&time=1713566663&tool=RSC

AOZORA BANK NPV

Details

2024/04/18 08:00:00

Price

2,462.50 JPY

Difference € 0.70%(17.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3711200000
Symbol 8304
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,769 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,460.00 JPY (3,300)
Ask (Ask size) 2,463.00 JPY (1,500)
Open 2,436.00 JPY
High 2,486.00 JPY
Low 2,436.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,445.50 JPY
VWAP 2,463.76 JPY
Volume (pcs) 979,700
Trading volume 24,137,457.00
Number of trades 2,323
Last size 138,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -15.20% -0.67% +2.78%
Perf (abs.) -441.50 -16.50 +66.50
Beta 0.21 0.31 0.47
Volatility 53.07 39.94 28.88

ERSTE

Group

3,250.00
3,000.00 n
2,750.00
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2,000.00

1,750.00

o jU l
W“ M mmmr kﬁ

Sy

"

2020 2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2,461.90 JPY (1,008,640)
2,483.00 JPY (1,568,657)
2,747.03 JPY (2,911,965)
2,768.06 JPY (2,133,822)
3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25)
2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16)
3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25)
( )

2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 14.90 EUR  0.00 1

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 2,462.50 JPY 24.14 2,323
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 14.70 EUR  0.00 1

18
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 15.00 EUR  0.00 1

18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:32 14.70 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110227

AOZORA BANK NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/02/ 15:35 18.30 USD
29
2024/04/ 08:10 14.60 EUR
18

2024/04/ 08:02 14.80 EUR
18

0.08

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110226

AOZORA BANK NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

{p AOZORA BANK

Contact Details
AOZORA BANK

3-1, Kudan-minami 1-chome 102-8660
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3263 1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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4/4


mailto:-

	AOZORA BANK NPV
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



